ACADEMIC YEAR 2024 - 2025 -

AUTUMN TERM 2024 - 2025

SPRING TERM 2024 - 2025

term Monday 17 February - Monday 24 February (includes T INSET day)

SUMMER TERM 2024 - 2025

Monday 2 June — Tuesday 22 July

Monday 2 September 2024 Monday 26 August 2024
Monday 4 November Wednesday 25th December
Tuesday 5 November Thursday 26 December
Wednesday 6 November Wednesday 1 January 2025
Monday 24 February 2025 Friday 18 April

Monday 21 April
Monday 5 May

Monday 26 May



